© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 11/25/19
Cartridge Fuse Blocks
Fuse Block > 254 Series
RoHS Pb
OPTIONS:
1.	 Other colors available on special order. Contact factory.

02540101Z 254 101 1 0.35” [8.6] Brass Z
02540121Z 254 121 1 0.35” [8.6] Beryllium Copper Z
Ordering Information
Add Suffix:
Z = for bulk package
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own
applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at:  www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  02540204Z  02540202Z  02540004Z  02540207Z  02540001Z  02540201Z  02540003Z  02540006Z  02540208Z
02540206Z  02540002Z  02540122Z  02540205Z  02540007Z  02540203Z  02540005Z  02540101Z  02540121Z
02540008Z